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Courseinformation

Year of Programme

| I 10 (50.5%)
2|0
s : 9.1%)
4o
5|0
VUG | 0
Msc | 0

Name of Tutor (for this course, if any)

Showing all 4 responses

Mary Cryan
Tony Cruickshank
Mary Cryan, Julian Bradfield

Julian Bradfield, Mary Cryan

26641-26635-4045242
26641-26635-4048548
26641-26635-4080128

26641-26635-4080143
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Courserating

Indicate your agreement with each statement
4.1 The overall workload was manageable

The overall workload was manageable

Strongly Agree - 1 (9.1%)
reree I 10 (50.5%)
Disagree | 0
Strongly Disagree | 0
NA | 0

4.2 This was a challenging course

This was a challenging course

strongly Agree | 7 (63.6%)
Agree NN : (273%)

Disagree | 0

Strongly Disagree - 1 (9.1%)

NA | 0
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4.3 The course organisation was good

The course organisation was good

Strongly Agree _ 1 (9.1%)
Agree [ENENEGEE © (54.5%)
Disagree [N  (35.4%)

Strongly Disagree | 0
NA | 0

4.4 |learnt a lot from this course

WS | learnt a lot from this course

Strongly Agree _ 4 (36.4%)
Agree [ 7 (63.6%)
Disagree | 0
Strongly Disagree | 0
NA | 0

4.5 The course materials (slides, handouts and/or textbook) were good

The course materials (slides, handouts and/or textbook) were good

Strongly Agree _ 1 (9.1%)
Agree [N - (36.4%)
Disagree |G + (36.4%)

Strongly Disagree | 0

NA N > (18.2%)

4.6 The presentation skills of the lecturer were good*
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The presentation skills of the lecturer were good*

Strongly Agree _ 1 (9.1%)
rsree |, © (55
S

Strongly Disagree | 0

NA I 1 0.1%)

4.7 The lecturer was approachable and was happy to answer questions*

The lecturer was approachable and was happy to answer questions*

Strongly Agree _ 1 (9.1%)
Agree [N © (5<.5%)
Disagree _ 1 (9.1%)

Strongly Disagree | 0

NA I 3 (27.3%)

4.8 Tutorials/practicals helped develop understanding and problem-solving skills

Tutorials/practicals helped develop understanding and problem-solving skills

Strongly Agree _ 1 (9.1%)
Agree [N, © (54.5%)
Disagree _ 3 (27.3%)
Strongly Disagree _ 1 (9.1%)

NA | 0

4.9 The tutor/demonstrator was helpful

The tutor/demonstrator was helpful
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Strongly Agree _ 3 (27.3%)
rsree [ ; (5.5
Disagree _ 1 (9.1%)
Strongly Disagree _ 1 (9.1%)

NA | 0

4.10 | was happy with the timing and detail of my coursework feedback

| was happy with the timing and detail of my coursework feedback

strongly Agrce NN : (.
rerce I 5 (5 5%)
piscgree. | : 7.

Strongly Disagree | 0
NA | 0

4.11 | would recommend this course to other students

| would recommend this course to other students

Strongly Agree _ 2 (18.2%)
rsree I, © 5
Disagree _ 2 (18.2%)
Strongly Disagree _ 1 (9.1%)

NA | 0
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B What would you say to students considering taking this course?

Showing all 10 responses

I would warn them that this is a very difficult course, butitis also very useful and rewarding
Good eye opener to the world of computer programming

It's unlike studying anything from the humanities/social sciences. It requires a totally new way of
thinking and problem solving. You also absolutely have to concentrate and work throughout the
semester.

Useful coursefor learning C but has a steep learning curve

its an excellent course! CS50in harvard ranks the most popular course for freshman this year.
This goes to show how important knowing a programming language is.

Cmaybeabitdullto learn as afirst language but the satisfaction you get from developing
solutions to the given problemsis worth it. Lots of lab time is necessary though so don't approach
it half-heartedly!

Itis auseful course for understanding computing, it gives you a different view of the devices and
programmes we use every day

keep up with labs and tutorials. they say you don't programming background butyou do.

Keep up with tutorial work, i think it pretty obvious at the beginning if your struggling get a tutor,
don'twaitto seeif you'll get better. They say you don't need programming background but
ideally youdo

It's challenging.
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